
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP A PRACTICE #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

BUDDS CREEK MOTOCROSS PARK - MECHANICSVILLE, MD

ROUND 5 OF 12 - JUNE 16, 2012

450 Motocross

RED BULL BUDDS CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  335.6841

50 N. Izzi  236.0602

18 D. Millsaps  236.1063

800 M. Alessi  336.3244

48 J. Albertson  336.4495

25 B. Tickle  236.4616

33 J. Grant  236.7797

53 R. Sipes  336.8148

26 M. Byrne  237.0899

186 S. Borkenhagen  337.16610

36 K. Regal  237.25611

24 B. Metcalfe  337.32812

21 J. Weimer  237.41013

11 K. Chisholm  237.44914

60 M. Lemoine  237.46315

52 B. LaMay  337.68916

62 T. Sewell  237.70717

46 L. Smith  337.78818

71 K. Rookstool  237.82619

59 V. Friese  337.82920

85 R. Marshall  237.83521

232 B. Laninovich  337.87422

91 D. Carlson  237.88023

82 J. Sipes  237.92424

224 H. Harrison  238.13225

10 J. Brayton  238.14826

66 J. Thomas  238.15927

160 C. Thompson  338.42728

241 D. Anderson  238.58729

29 A. Short  238.62730

595 E. Mikhaylov  238.70331

869 R. Lind  339.15932

227 C. Martinez  339.26433

370 D. Yenerich  239.59534

73 J. Clark  339.69035

652 D. Pipes  339.75236

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

800 M. Alessi  247.5921

36 K. Regal  249.1332

18 D. Millsaps  249.3603

53 R. Sipes  249.3784

25 B. Tickle  249.4545

21 J. Weimer  249.7426

232 B. Laninovich  250.3487

62 T. Sewell  250.6288

48 J. Albertson  350.7619

33 J. Grant  250.77810

24 B. Metcalfe  350.81411

46 L. Smith  250.96212

26 M. Byrne  250.97513

82 J. Sipes  251.00314

11 K. Chisholm  251.00815

5 R. Dungey  251.09816

50 N. Izzi  251.19017

29 A. Short  251.30718

66 J. Thomas  251.36419

60 M. Lemoine  251.38120

52 B. LaMay  251.44321

85 R. Marshall  251.48422

595 E. Mikhaylov  251.56323

160 C. Thompson  351.75924

10 J. Brayton  151.88125

91 D. Carlson  251.95226

186 S. Borkenhagen  251.97427

71 K. Rookstool  252.02328

227 C. Martinez  352.09029

241 D. Anderson  252.49930

59 V. Friese  252.62931

73 J. Clark  252.78632

224 H. Harrison  252.81333

652 D. Pipes  354.64934

869 R. Lind  356.24435

370 D. Yenerich  356.38736

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

25 B. Tickle  236.4381

800 M. Alessi  236.5082

46 L. Smith  237.1073

53 R. Sipes  237.1504

18 D. Millsaps  237.2985

29 A. Short  237.4976

48 J. Albertson  337.5307

26 M. Byrne  237.5658

11 K. Chisholm  237.6469

21 J. Weimer  237.67310

85 R. Marshall  237.78511

241 D. Anderson  237.83812

33 J. Grant  237.91613

595 E. Mikhaylov  238.07714

91 D. Carlson  238.13315

36 K. Regal  238.21016

62 T. Sewell  238.24517

10 J. Brayton  138.24718

232 B. Laninovich  238.32519

60 M. Lemoine  238.60020

52 B. LaMay  238.71721

73 J. Clark  338.80222

71 K. Rookstool  238.85223

227 C. Martinez  338.89924

160 C. Thompson  239.01625

24 B. Metcalfe  339.14326

224 H. Harrison  239.36627

66 J. Thomas  239.78428

652 D. Pipes  239.78729

186 S. Borkenhagen  340.09630

5 R. Dungey  240.41131

869 R. Lind  240.44732

50 N. Izzi  140.63533

370 D. Yenerich  341.48734

68 S. Sewell  143.73635

82 J. Sipes  143.95036

59 V. Friese  346.59937
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